T3AFG Function / Arbitrary Waveform
Generator Data Sheet
Debug with Con昀椀 dence
5 MHz � 120 MHz
Teledyne Test Tools T3AFG range of generators are
a series of single and dual-channel function/arbitrary
waveform generators with specifi cations of up to 120 MHz
maximum bandwidth, 1.2GSa/s maximum sampling

2
T3AFG FUNCTION / ARBITRARY WAVEFORM GENERATOR
Ordering Information
Model Bandwidth Channel Memory per Ch Sample Rate per Ch
T3AFG5 5 MHz 1 16 kpts 125 MS/s
T3AFG10 10 MHz 1 16 kpts 125 MS/s
T3AFG40 40 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG80 80 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG120 120 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
The T3AFG range of Function / Arbitrary
Waveform Generators support a wide
range of modulation types.
Burst mode supports ‘N Cycle’ and